1b
2b
2b
2b
3b
3b
SS
SS
SS

CF
RF
RF

W UV U U U U U U U U U U U U

Catchers
Grote

Infielders
McCovey
Green
Clarke
McDougal
Killebrew
Bando
Campaneris
Maxvill
Aparicio

Outfielders
Wynn
Staub

Rose

Pitchers
Stottlemyre
McNally
Higgins
Kline
Hamilton
Upshaw
Bahnsen
Odom
Phoebus
Brunet
Gibson
Tiant
McLain
Kaat

Jerry

Willie*
Dick
Horace#
Gil
Harmon
Sal

Bert

Dal

Luis

Jim
Rusty
Pete

Mel
Dave*
Dennis
Ron
Steve*
Cecil
Stan
Blue Moon
Tom
George
Bob
Luis
Denny
Jim

BA
0.282

0.320
0.275
0.285
0.311
0.276
0.281
0.276
0.253
0.266

0.269
0.302
0.348

R

22

12

17
16
15

22
21
31
25

124

149
136
156
120
162
162
159
151
146

149
158
156

12
10
15
17

13

AB
404

491
483
641
438
555
609
642
459
578

495
549
627

ERA
2.46
1.95
3.27
1.68
2.15
2.48
2.06
2.45
2.62
2.86
1.12
1.60
1.96
2.75

101
61
82
79

106

106
87
51
93

113
89
120

w
S l[9]

35
59
56
40
52
37
32
36
39
34
34
41
41

[=o

114

157
133
183
136
153
171
177
116
154

133
166
218

e = |m
w R Nwo ol

O O O O oo oo

26
25
26
13
20
25
25

20

17
26
33

278.1
273.0

99.2
112.2

50.2
116.2
267.1
231.1
240.2
245.1
304.2
258.1
336.0
304.2

Season 31
Rookie Draft

HR

3b
0

W U1 O W N W NN

11

(=

243
175

81

94

37

98
216
179
186
191
198
152
241
271

3

45
12

13
49
31

10

33
29
16

ER
76
59
36
21
12
32
61
63
70
78
38
46
73
93

RBI
31

126
64
48
56

140

113
38
24
37

87
79
82

BB
44

121
53
53
68

145

111
50
52
49

148
110
88

BB
65
55
46
31
13
24
69
98

105
69
63
73
63
55

o)
81

66
94
41
59
84
82
69
71
51

142
61
65

Xe)
140
202

66

48

42

74
162
143
193
132
268
264
280
205

33

62

57

N m

12
10
15
14
22
24
34
22
15

OBA
0.391

0.566
0.385
0.368
0.466
0.537
0.463
0.354
0.366
0.351

0.568
0.503
0.488

TBF
1123
1038
424
449
195
467
1070
950
994
973
1161
987
1288
1127

SA
0.349

0.656
0.427
0.367
0.443
0.584
0.484
0.361
0.298
0.363

0.507
0.526
0.512

= I
wmb\le\lel—‘Nwowlw

FA
0.991

0.992
0.986
0.982
0.970
0.929
0.954
0.956
0.969
0.979

0.983
0.966
0.986

cCcoocoocoworoooor |2

P2

k%

k%
k%

k%

3b
1b

k%
k%
k%

k%

k%

k%

CF

FA
1.000
0.971
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.962
0.940
0.964
0.980
0.973
0.980
0.971
0.987
0.956

FA2

0.985
0.997

0.99



